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Part Number

000000-00
151239-03
146475-02
149425-00
148325-01
000000-00
330072-98
330003-04
605040-23
151271-04
384966-00
448269-00
151252-00
151036-01
151247-02
330005-01
448387-00
464292-00
153152-00

144577-00SV

330019-13
155436-04
146475-03
153149-00
000000-00
086134-00
66683-00

PartsList for DW503-35 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BR.HLDR.
No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
SPINDLE,GR&BRG
CHUCK

SCREW
NUT,FIELD
VENT,AIR
CLAMSHELL,SET
PROTECTOR,CORD
TERMINAL
DEFLECTOR
BRG.BLK&CLUTCH
WIRE-LEAD
SCREW,M4X19
NAMEPLATE
BRUSH & LEAD
CLUTCH

No Longer Available
SPRING

SEAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
40
42
43
44
113
144
800
801
802

Part Number

000000-00
151256-00
149518-01
000000-00
395047-00
144062-00
065288-02
330034-07
429663-00
330034-02
429954-00
429954-01
284778-00

PartsList for DW503-35 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
SPRING,DETENT
SCREW

No Longer Available
ID LABEL
WIRE,LEAD
HOLDER

CHUCK KEY
CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
GREASE, 7LBS
GREASE,I LB.
GREASE.MOLYKOTE
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